1A. CORRIDA PEDESTRE BOM SUCESSO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31
32
33

Numero
51
62
26

47
33

101
24
86
84

123

106
74
97

102
12
16

128
83
87

136
37
142
66
49
38

131
113
126
107

103
13
110

Nome

FRANCISCO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
IVANILDO DIAS DE SOUZA

CLAYTON ELIAS GOMES

ADRIANO DA SILVA SOARES
FABIO RAMOS DOS SANTOS
DOMINGOS JESUS FREITAS

MAURICIO GONCALVES FONSECA
CLAUDINEI SOUSA CIRQUEIRA
KEILER JOSE SILVEIRA CARNEIRO
JOSE SOLTENES EUGENIO DA SILVA
SILVIO FREITAS ELIA GOMES
PEDRO NETO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
JOEDILSON ALVES DAMASNEO
MARCOSDEOLIVEIRA

MAX FLAVIO PINHEIRO DA SILVA
ANTONIO BARRETO DE SIQUEIRA
BENJAMIM ESTEVAO FIRMINO
VALDEMILSON MATOS DA SILVA
JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA

LEANDRO FRANCISCO GONCALVES
DE SOUZA

THOMAS JOAQUIM HEGUEDUSCH
EDNEI DA CONCEICAO
SEBASTIAO DA SILVA

JILBERTO ROCHA SOUZA

FELIPE DOS SANTOS PONTES

EDSON SIDNEY BARROS DE
ANDRADE

WAGNER ALEX RIZZARDO
ROGERIO SILVESTRE NUNES
TOMAZ AQUINO DOS SANTOS
PEDRO RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS

NAELSON MONTEIRO DE FREITAS
ANTONIO FERNANDES DE SOUZA
RENATO DE JESUS NARCISO

41
35
26

33
29
35

45
30
32
45
35
42
50
35
32
42
46
41
53
31

50
43
46
48
29
47

38
44
48
36

43
55
37

Fx.Et.
M4044
M3539
M2529

M3034
M2529
M3539

M4549
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3539
M4044
M5054
M3539
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4044
M5054
M3034

M5054
M4044
M4549
M4549
M2529
M4549

M3539
M4044
M4549
M3539

M4044
M5559
M3539

CIl.Fx.

SX.
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Equipe
CHIQUINHO/LINDO
ECO URBES

EQUIPE VENCER/
DONIZETTI RUNNER

AVUSO
CAIEIRAS

EQUIPE VENCER/
DONIZETTI RUNNER

VENCER
COYOTES RUN
LUZINALDOBRINDES
ACADEMIA MUSCLE
AVULSO
R 100
INVIDUAL
T4 LIFE
PIRACAIA
JORNAL BOM DIA
CALOR
MASTER HEALTH

SEM

POWER SISTEM
AVULSO
PONTE ALTA
PERMATEX
SOUL4RUN

E.E PROF° MARIO
BOMBASSEI FILHO

SUN4RUN

EU

EQUIPE CORRENDO NO
MUNDO

EU
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
00:27:43
00:27:50

00:28:04

00:28:07
00:28:47
00:29:18

00:30:11
00:30:26
00:30:37
00:32:06
00:32:18
00:32:25
00:33:31
00:34:21
00:34:29
00:34:37
00:34:49
00:34:58
00:35:25
00:35:49

00:35:57
00:35:59
00:36:10
00:37:18
00:37:34
00:37:49

00:38:14
00:38:21
00:38:43
00:39:04

00:39:06
00:39:19

00:39:24

Péagina :



1A. CORRIDA PEDESTRE BOM SUCESSO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

34
35
36

37
38

39
40

4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

23
150
56

81
109

134
61

25
30
64

22
132

121
130
55
94
111
46
14
36
141
116

115
155
82
145
104
118
43
117
54
72
125
133

CHARLES OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ
VINICIUS FLORES DE QUEIROS
GILBERTO ISIDORO PEREIRA

JOSE MARIA DA SILVA

QUINTINO WALTER DE OLIVEIRA
NETO.

WILIAM JUSTINO DA SILVA
IURY ZAMARIAN SIROLI

CLAUDIO ROBERTO CORREA
CONDIO LUCAS DE LIMA
JEFERSON DOS REIS

ADILSON DELFINO PEREIRA
CARLOS LARANJO

WAGNER BISSACO

ALBERTO RODRIGUES
SEVERINO TIBURTINO DA SILVA
VANDERLEI VALE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
GEONASIO BARBOSA DE BRITO
MARCIO ROGERIO GONCALVES
ROBERTO DA SILVA LAGE
FABIO DE MELO BARRETO
ANTONIO MESSIAS DA SILVA
EDMILSON MELO MUNIZ
COSMES SANDRO DA SILVA
RUBENS RODRIGUES

RONALDO PONCIANO SECARIO
ALUIZIO VILA NOVA BRITO

JOSE MARIANO BENTO

MATHEUS LEITE SANTIAGO

NATA BARBOSA GASPAR

SAMIR BORGES DO BOMFIM
ELIEDSON MARQUES DOS SANTOS
SALU ALVES DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL SOARES RAMOS

JOAO SIMPLICIO DOS SANTOS NETO
TALMIR JOSE CEZARIO DE ARAUJO
WENDELL BATISTA SANTANA

37
29
48

50
62

34
23

50
59
43
49
64
51
36
52
41
55
36
61
42
45
55
34
53

42
70
69
27
50
36
32
43
63
63
56
31

M3539
M2529
M4549

M5054
M6099

M3034
M2024

M5054
M5559
M4044
M4549
M6099
M5054
M3539
M5054
M4044
M5559
M3539
M6099
M4044
M4549
M5559
M3034
M5054

M4044
M6099
M6099
M2529
M5054
M3539
M3034
M4044
M6099
M6099
M5559
M3034

10

11
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VEREADOR PEZAO
VIDA SPORTE

AMIGOS DO BOSQUE
MAIA

METRUS/METRO-SP

VEREADOR PEZAO

PASSOS CERTOS
RUNNING TEAM

VIVO CORRENDO
VENCER
AMIGOS SUPERACAO
PERMATEX
COLEGIO JM E REMAX
LOUCOMOTIVA
PAPANOTA
AVULSO
SEM EQUIPE
TARTARUGAS
VEREADOR PEZAO
PIRACAIA
TAXI PANAMERICANO
VEREADOR PEZAO

HOMICIDIOS DE
GUARULHOS

ARW

MARIANO
TREME TREME
AVULSO
VEREADOR PEZAO
NAO TEM
VEREADOR PEZAO
AVULSO
CEAB TURISMO

NENHUMA

00:39:49
00:40:57
00:40:58

00:41:03

00:41:03

00:41:27
00:41:38

00:41:40
00:42:05
00:42:13
00:42:20
00:42:20
00:42:29
00:42:50
00:42:50
00:42:52
00:43:13
00:43:13
00:43:23
00:43:26
00:43:37
00:43:43
00:43:59

00:44:18

00:44:22
00:44:49
00:45:44
00:46:06
00:46:14
00:46:35
00:46:57
00:47:09
00:47:16
00:47:18
00:48:02
00:48:06
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105

57
50
95
76
35
42
53
9
129
153
140
52
112

138
41
69

120
15

108
34

77
32
70
154
39
21

31
71
44
48

93
60

63

GILBERTO LOURENCO DE SOUZA
FERNANDO FIDELI

MARCO ANTONIO DE FARIA
JOSE ANTUNES DA SILVA
DOUGLAS OLDANI

EDUARDO LUIS DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS DA SILVA
ANDERSON SILVA DE SOUZA
VALTER REIS DA CRUZ

VAGNER GONCALVES

MATHEUS MENEZES FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO CARLOS FERRAZ

ROGERIO ANTONIO BATISTA DE
MORAES

RANDINELE CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO FRANCISCANI

JOAO BARBOSA DOSOURO
SERGIO ANTONIO LUCA
ARCENIO MOREIRA

PEDRO RICARDO DA NOVA

DOUGLAS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
SILVA

ADEILSON CRUZ DA SILVA

JOSE DAS NEVES

DIONISIO VITALINO DOS SANTOS
JOAO BARRETO DE SANTANA
PAULO VIDAL

EDSON VEIGERTER

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE AZEVEDO
ALDEMIRO VALDOMIRO DA SILVA
DANIEL ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO SEVERIANO DA NOVA
ELKIO UEHARA

FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

MARCIO REGIS A. OLIVEIRA
HORMINO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ACACIO CAVALCANTI MENDES
JEAN WILLIAM BORGES DOURADO

45
48
39
71
35
51
53

50
39
23
50
21

29
35
66
44
64
43
30

42
66
44
63
62
52
37
37
31
52
40
20

33
74
48
31

M4549
M4549
M3539
M6099
M3539
M5054
M5054
M0015
M5054
M3539
M2024
M5054
M2024

M2529
M3539
M6099
M4044
M6099
M4044
M3034

M4044
M6099
M4044
M6099
M6099
M5054
M3539
M3539
M3034
M5054
M4044
M2024

M3034
M6099
M4549
M3034

11
12
11

12
10
11

12
13

13

14

12
10
13

14
11
15
12
13
14
15
16
10
15
16

11
14
13
12
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CORRENDO NO MUNDO
LADEIRAS DA PANHA
NENHUM
ANTUNES
NENHUM
NAO TEM
VEREADOR PEZAO
VEREADOR PEZAO
AVULSO
TARTARUGA DE VORO
FUJI NATACAO
VIVO CORRENDO
PA

FRAUDES
PERMATEX
METRUS
0

DOUGLAS

ACADEMIA FUJI
INDIVIDUAL
CORREDOR

EQUIPE DE FE

BOMBEIRO MILITAR
BRIGADISTA
TARTARUGAS
CLADESTINO RUNNERS
METRUS-METRO-SP
NENHUM
ACADEMIA MARANGONI /

GUARANHA
ASSESSORIA

TARTARUGAS
SPRINT ATALANTHA
ACACIO

EQUIPE TARTARUGAS

00:48:10
00:48:19
00:48:37
00:48:47
00:48:49
00:48:50
00:49:30
00:49:32
00:49:40
00:50:13
00:50:53
00:51:26

00:51:35

00:51:43
00:52:17
00:52:30
00:53:59
00:54:55
00:55:02

00:55:22

00:55:25
00:55:57
00:57:10
00:57:15
00:57:29
00:58:11
00:58:45
00:59:10
01:00:14
01:00:38
01:01:01

01:01:35

01:01:39
01:01:57
01:02:00

01:04:58

Péagina :



1A. CORRIDA PEDESTRE BOM SUCESSO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

106
107
108
109

96
151
114

10

MARCOS EDUARDO

JACOB NAMEIDE

RONALDO CUSTODIO FREITAS
ANDRE MARCEL GONGALVES

34
81
50
35

M3034
M6099
M5054
M3539
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AVULSO
RUN FOR LIFE
ZEUS
EATON

01:04:58
01:05:24
01:05:51
01:06:14
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